
Dirt training - Fast
3F
Alma's Law f.2 Jimenez J 11/28/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin5 :36.66 B
Barbour County f.2 Sharp J :37.75 B
Chacha Millie f.2 Noda O :39.25 B
Chips and Fish c.2 Arriaga A :38.42 B
Combatant's Song f.2 Contessa G :36.11 B
Copperline c.2 Kantarmaci I :39.27 B
***Forgone g.4 Summers C 03/07/25 AQU Moc40000cnd-N Fin4 :36.63 B
***Into the Light c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R 08/15/25 DEL Msw Fin4 :39.66 B
Karey f.2 Martin C 11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin8 :37.21 B G
Midnight Musume c.4 Jones E 05/08/25 BAQ Mcl50000 Fin5 :38.42 B
Miss Stones m.5 Barrow P 11/26/25 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin1 :38.88 B
Pandemic Hero g.3 Jimenez J 12/04/25 AQU Clm30000nw2/L Fin5 :36.25 B
Pilot Knob c.2 Brown B :38.00 B
Resilient Hero g.3 Jimenez J 11/29/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin4 :36.22 B
Run Flat f.2 Goberdhan C :39.00 B
Shilling f.2 McPeek K 12/06/25 AQU DemoiselG2 -250k Fin4 :36.00 B

Tangaray Cruiser f.2 Sharp J :37.75 B
***The Boondocker g.3 Brown B 11/29/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L-c Fin3 :38.00 B

4F
Always Honest g.2 Jimenez J 12/07/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin3 :49.05 B G
***Amy's Light f.4 Pringle E 11/07/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin6 :51.52 B
Backstreets f.2 Hennig M 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :50.67 B
Bank Frenzy g.5 Rodriguez R 11/22/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -125k Fin3 :51.00 B
***Bar Fourteen g.7 Brown B 12/10/25 AQU Clm10000 Fin1 :50.85 B
Beau's Bella f.2 Englehart J :49.81 B
***Best Bet g.7 Rodriguez G 12/05/25 AQU Clm16000 Fin2 :50.89 B
Bold Strength c.3 Cox B 06/27/25 CD Msw Fin2 :49.09 B
Britain f.2 Brown C 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :50.77 B
Buntus Foclora c.2 Green A 12/06/25 AQU Msw Fin2 :49.07 B
Cara Fiore f.2 Brown C 11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin2 :50.00 B
***Cararra f.4 Cox B 11/28/25 AQU Clm30000cnd-c Fin3 :48.61 B

Certified Loverboy g.5 Abreu F 11/21/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :48.84 B
Chileno h.6 Cox B 11/08/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin5 :50.55 B
***Clarividente f.2 Jimenez J 11/28/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin6 :50.55 B
Coin Jar g.4 Saul D 11/13/25 FL Aoc30000-N Fin7 :48.88 B
Coinvestment f.2 Brown C :50.85 B
***Cravings f.2 Cox B 11/28/25 AQU Mcl35000-c Fin1 :50.25 B
Crescendo's Rein g.4 Baker C 11/26/25 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin1 :49.64 B
Crowbar Artist c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R :51.85 B
***Crushed It g.4 Maker M 11/22/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-c Fin9 :49.25 B
Daniella Marie f.2 Summers C 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin3 :49.81 B
***Disparate Impact g.3 Brown C :51.00 B
***Doc Sullivan c.4 Ortiz J 11/22/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -125k Fin1 :51.50 B
Doppio Espresso f.2 Handal R 11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin7 :50.84 B
Eliminate g.4 Sharp J 11/22/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :49.31 B
Emirates Road g.6 Cox B 11/21/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin5 :50.55 B
Exact Estimate h.6 Cox B 12/04/25 AQU Aoc100000cnd Fin2 :49.25 B
***Executive Move g.4 Baker C 11/02/24 BAQ Msw Fin2 :50.11 B
Eye On the Ball c.2 Handal R :50.42 B
***Fast and Frisky f.4 Cox B 11/29/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-c Fin2 :49.95 B
Fatima Blush f.2 Brown C 11/08/25 CD Msw Fin11 :50.85 B
Filoso c.3 Summers C 12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin7 :50.44 B
***Fireballin g.3 Maker M 06/28/25 BAQ Alw81000nw1$/x Fin3 :51.00 B
First Blessing c.2 Jimenez J 12/10/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin5 :49.05 B G
Fleet N Ready c.2 Handal R 11/15/25 AQU Msw Fin10 :50.42 B
Free Spin g.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 11/23/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin2 :49.95 B
***Frizzante g.4 Cox B 12/04/25 AQU Clm30000cnd-c Fin1 :49.95 B
Full Moon Madness g.5 Nevin M 12/06/25 AQU ElitePwrG3 -250k Fin5 :49.90 B
***Full Screen g.6 Cox B 11/20/25 AQU Aoc100000cnd-N Fin1 :50.54 B
***Gaborone g.2 Mott W 11/12/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin10 :51.66 B
Good Lord g.4 Cox B 11/22/25 CD Clm50000nw2/L-c Fin4 :49.09 B
Heavenly Light f.3 Cox B 03/15/25 AQU SOC 50000 - N Fin2 :51.00 B
I Love Giraffes f.2 Summers C :50.22 B
Igniter c.2 Dutrow, Jr. R 12/06/25 AQU RemsenG2 -250k Fin6 :51.85 B
Ima Big Bad Wolf c.2 Cox B 11/09/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :50.00 B
Iwokeuplikethis f.2 :53.00 B
Kinetic c.4 Cox B 03/22/25 OP EssexHG3 -500k Fin5 :49.85 B
Knox g.5 Summers C 11/29/25 AQU Clm40000 Fin2 :50.44 B
***Kolomio g.5 Baker C 05/09/25 BAQ Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin3 :50.11 B
Landing Craft c.3 Green A 11/08/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin6 :49.07 B
Life and Light g.5 Pringle E 11/29/25 AQU Clm20000 Fin6 :51.55 B
Magicstrikesagain c.2 11/23/25 CD Msw Fin8 :51.00 B

4F
Mama Rock Me f.2 Englehart J 11/22/25 AQU Msw Fin6 :49.81 B
Manhattan Chrome c.2 Cox B :51.00 B
Marajoline f.2 Sacco G 11/28/25 AQU Mcl35000 Fin3 :51.87 B
Math Tutor g.3 Antonucci J 11/22/25 CD Clm40000 Fin6 :49.49 B
Meg's Foxy Grey f.3 Nevin M 12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin2 :50.85 B
Merica's Back g.3 Maker M 12/07/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin3 :49.25 B
***Midnite Ginny f.2 Sanchez J 09/14/25 MTH Msw Fin1 :49.90 B G
Mika c.3 Maker M 12/06/25 AQU CigarMiHG2 -500k Fin2 :49.25 B
***Ministerial g.6 Barrera III O 12/05/25 AQU Clm16000-c Fin1 :50.01 B
Mo Spice c.2 Cox B 11/23/25 AQU Moc75000cnd Fin6 :52.00 B
***Moe Eighty Eight g.3 Ortiz J 11/29/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin1 :49.05 B
My Daughters' Gift f.3 Pringle E 12/05/25 AQU Mcl20000 Fin5 :51.00 B
My Magic Wand f.4 Sacco G 06/26/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin1 :49.32 B
My Munny Talks c.2 Cox B 11/14/25 AQU Msw Fin7 :50.90 B
My World c.2 Cox B 11/01/25 BAQ NashuaL -150k Fin1 :49.15 B
Nilo's Rose f.3 Falcone, Jr. R 07/05/25 PRM IowaOaksL -225k Fin7 :50.55 B
O P Firecracker g.6 Sacco G 12/06/25 AQU Clm10000 Fin4 :48.96 B
Off Script f.3 Green A 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.65 B
Orie c.3 Maker M 11/21/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin1 :51.00 B
Over and Ollie g.5 Dutrow, Jr. R 11/02/25 BAQ FortyNnrG3 -175k Fin5 :49.95 B
***Pionus f.3 Barrera III O 08/17/25 SAR Msw Fin7 :51.55 B
Playa Del Mar g.3 Mott W 12/06/25 AQU Alw88000nw1$/x Fin10 :51.66 B
Pomerance f.2 Brown C 11/20/25 AQU Msw Fin3 :50.00 B
***Prince of Joy g.7 Legall R 10/11/25 BAQ Clm12500 Fin10 :51.21 B
Pulling Threads f.2 Brown C :50.77 B
***Ridgewood Runner g.4 Nevin M 11/29/25 AQU Clm40000-c Fin1 :50.65 B
***Roman Grace f.4 Maker M 03/08/25 OP Alw130000nw1$/x Fin5 :49.65 B
Run Quiet Run Fast c.3 Morley T 10/19/25 KEE Alw120000nw1/x Fin7 :49.75 B
Sagamore Mischief g.8 Rodriguez G 12/05/25 AQU SOC 20000 - N Fin3 :50.69 B
***Saratoga Party f.2 Brown C 10/16/25 BAQ Msw Fin2 :51.66 B
Saratoga Sunset f.2 Barrow P :52.00 B
***Sassy Sats f.2 Handal R 11/02/25 BAQ Msw Fin6 :50.84 B
Second Chance f.3 Schettino D 10/23/25 BAQ Clm35000nw2/L Fin8 :50.49 B
Shadow Dragon h.5 Morley T 11/12/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-c Fin2 :49.75 B
Share Success f.2 11/15/25 LRL Aoc62500(62.5-50)nw1/x-N Fin8 :50.21 B
Shore War f.4 Green A 02/07/25 TP Msw Fin2 :50.50 B
Sicilian Dancer g.2 Nevin M 12/06/25 AQU NYStlnSrsB -500k Fin8 :50.66 B
Sinister Smile c.3 Sharp J 11/27/25 CD Clm80000nw2/L Fin5 :49.45 B
Some Ride f.2 Dutrow A :49.24 B G
Sondsliksomdiniddo g.5 Falcone, Jr. R 02/22/25 AQU Clm16000nw2/L-N Fin6 :52.00 B
Southeastern g.2 Cox B 11/14/25 CD Mcl100000 Fin3 :49.75 B
Spicey Ticey f.2 Ortiz J :51.77 B
Spun Size f.3 Brown B 11/28/25 AQU Clm30000cnd Fin8 :50.66 B
Sujo c.2 Sacco G :49.98 B
Syl's Pleasure f.3 Donk D 11/10/25 FL Msw Fin1 :51.67 B
Take Me to Londyn f.3 Cox B 11/15/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L Fin2 :48.61 B

***The Toy Cannon c.2 Summers C 11/14/25 AQU Mcl50000 Fin2 :48.89 B
***Tiger Rocket c.2 Synnefias P 11/23/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-c Fin5 :49.15 B
Toasted Roll f.4 Sharp J 11/02/25 BAQ Alw88000nw1$/x Fin10 :49.45 B
Toga d'Oro c.3 Maker M 11/30/25 CD Alw127000nw1/x Fin6 :49.90 B
Tony Hooks g.2 Sacco G :49.98 B
Tristar Fury f.2 Ortiz J :51.77 B
Two Bits f.2 Green A 11/29/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :50.50 B
Unicorn Cake f.4 Englehart J 11/26/25 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin2 :48.84 B
Where's Your Boom g.2 Ortiz J 11/23/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin2 :50.00 B
White Smoke Rising c.2 Baker C :49.64 B
***Wynstock c.4 Cox B 12/04/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-c Fin7 :49.95 B

5F
Berning Beauty g.4 Baker C 11/18/25 FL Alw24500nw1/b/x Fin1 1:05.84 B
***D'ont Lose Cruz g.5 Ferraro M 11/25/25 FL Clm11000(11-9)cnd-c Fin1 1:04.64 B
Gamebred g.3 Baker C 11/23/25 AQU Clm50000nw2/L Fin1 1:05.84 B
King's Leap g.3 Ferraro M 12/04/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin4 1:03.25 B

Lord King c.2 Jones E 1:04.25 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 18 :36.00 :39.66 :37.74
4 Furlongs 110 :48.61 :53.00 :50.28
5 Furlongs 5 1:03.25 1:05.84 1:04.76
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